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BANARASI| JAQUARD DIGITAL PRINT WITH HAND WORK

DESIGN NO

1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096

TOTAL Pcs: 6

TOP: BANARASI JAQUARD DIGITAL PRINT

PRODUCT NAME

ELLA
ELLA
ELLA
ELLA
ELLA
ELLA

TOTAL AMT.: 14970/-

DUP.: CHINON CHIFFON WITH EMEROIDERY

www.omtex.in

PRICE

2495/-
2495/-
2495/-
2495/-
2495/-
2495/-

BOTTOM: COTTON SATIN
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